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Link do produktu: https://www.goodpack.eu/zakreslacz-drect-1226-niebieski-p-1510.html

ZAKRESLACZ D.RECT 1226 NIEBIESKI

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Stan magazynowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Kolor

Waga produktu z opakowaniem jednostkowym
Kod producenta

Marka

1,99 zt

1,62 zt

18 szt

121031
5902308722859
niebieski

0.1 kg

121031

D.rect
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¢ niebieski
¢ $cieta koncéwka 1-2 mm
e dtugosé: 13,5 cm
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